SUSPENSION, BRACING AND VIBRATION ISOLATION
SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDING SERVICES
66 Copyright 2023, ZIP-CLIP  Ltd.
FEATURES
• 18th Edition Amendment 2 : 2022
compliant.
• Choice of snap gate carabiners with
integral eye or toggles for connection

 SUSPENSION, BRACING AND VIBRATION ISOLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDING SERVICES 67
Y-IT SYSTEM
CODE DESCRIPTION SWL PACK QTY
YTR1S/300 1 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR2S/300 2 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR3S/300 3 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR1S/460 1 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR2S/460 2 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR3S/460 3 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 50 kg 10
YTR1Y/300 1 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YTR2Y/300 2 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YTR3Y/300 3 m × 300 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YTR1Y/460 1 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YTR2Y/460 2 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YTR3Y/460 3 m × 460 mm eyelet carabiner suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM1G/300 1 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM2G/300 2 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM3G/300 3 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM1G/600 1 m × 600 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM2G/600 2 m × 600 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM3G/600 3 m × 600 mm toggle suspension system 15 kg 10
YLM1S/300 1 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM2S/300 2 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM3S/300 3 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM1S/460 1 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM2S/460 2 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM3S/460 3 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 35 kg 10
YLM1Y/300 1 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM2Y/300 2 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM3Y/300 3 m × 300 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM1Y/460 1 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM2Y/460 2 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
YLM3Y/460 3 m × 460 mm toggle suspension system 90 kg 10
INSTALLATION
Attaching Carabiners to Cable Basket:
1. Open gate of carabiner and hook
around upright wire of cable basket.